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                                   **** Boys' 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                          Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================= ======= ===== 
      1    1 1929  Bret Connolly                 11  Iowa-Grant                    18:16.2  5:53 
      2    2 2030  Luke Patterson                11  River Ridge                   18:42.8  6:02 
      3    3 1897  Logan Brudos                  10  De Soto                       19:01.1  6:08 
      4    4 1931  Noah Lange                    10  Iowa-Grant                    19:11.4  6:11 
      5    5 1955  Ryther Gehrke                 12  Kickapoo/La Farge             19:23.4  6:15 
      6      2044  Lakota Brewer                  9  Riverdale                     19:41.5  6:21 
      7    6 1965  Theo Parr                     10  Kickapoo/La Farge             19:42.6  6:21 
      8    7 1934  C.J. Straka                   11  Iowa-Grant                    19:43.7  6:21 
      9      2066  Carter Kettler                12  Shullsburg/Belmont            19:47.8  6:23 
     10    8 1927  Jason Bartolo-Garcia           9  Iowa-Grant                    19:49.4  6:23 
     11    9 1994  Liam Elton                    12  North Crawford                19:51.4  6:24 
     12      2060  Gabriel Hamann                11  Seneca                        19:52.5  6:24 
     13   10 1974  Arlon Walter                  10  Kickapoo/La Farge             19:57.0  6:26 
     14   11 1970  Landen Turgasen               10  Kickapoo/La Farge             19:57.0  6:26 
     15   12 1961  Sam Miller                    11  Kickapoo/La Farge             20:09.1  6:30 
     16      2059  Jaren Grimsled                11  Seneca                        20:16.0  6:32 
     17      2067  Tucker Kettler                11  Shullsburg/Belmont            20:34.2  6:38 
     18   13 1992  James Carstens                12  North Crawford                20:40.2  6:40 
     19   14 1953  Aaron Camlek                  12  Kickapoo/La Farge             20:44.6  6:41 
     20      2048  Caleb Schlehlein              11  Riverdale                     20:48.3  6:42 
     21   15 1935  Everett Zimmer                10  Iowa-Grant                    20:52.1  6:44 
     22   16 1903  Brad Yaktin                    9  De Soto                       20:52.4  6:44 
     23   17 1956  Zach Hanson                   11  Kickapoo/La Farge             20:53.3  6:44 
     24      2051  Richie Stitzer                12  Riverdale                     20:54.6  6:44 
     25      1963  Jeff Olsen                    10  Kickapoo/La Farge             20:58.9  6:46 
     26   18 2031  Mason Pecinovsky              10  River Ridge                   21:01.1  6:46 
     27   19 1899  Seth Greeno                   11  De Soto                       21:09.8  6:49 
     28      2047  Max Mathews                    9  Riverdale                     21:15.3  6:51 
     29      1960  Lane Miller                    9  Kickapoo/La Farge             21:17.2  6:52 
     30   20 2028  Colton Moris                  11  River Ridge                   21:17.7  6:52 
     31   21 1932  Myles Pettit                  10  Iowa-Grant                    21:28.7  6:55 
     32      1976  Will Wirts                    10  Kickapoo/La Farge             21:35.8  6:58 
     33   22 1902  Jonathan Montes-Johnson       11  De Soto                       21:36.8  6:58 
     34   23 1933  Beckem Stecklein               9  Iowa-Grant                    21:49.7  7:02 
     35   24 1996  Sam Knoble                     9  North Crawford                21:51.8  7:03 
     36      2057  Thomas Caya                   11  Seneca                        22:05.8  7:07 
     37      1926  Felix Bartolo-Garcia          12  Iowa-Grant                    22:06.0  7:07 
     38      2068  Liam McGovern                 10  Shullsburg/Belmont            22:07.8  7:08 
     39      1962  Jace Nagel                     9  Kickapoo/La Farge             22:07.8  7:08 
     40   25 2004  Jax Yonker                    11  North Crawford                22:18.3  7:11 
     41   26 2026  Rylan Linder                  12  River Ridge                   22:21.4  7:12 
     42   27 2022  Wyatt Bausch                  11  River Ridge                   22:23.1  7:13 
     43   28 1900  Jose Johnson                   9  De Soto                       22:25.9  7:14 
     44      1928  Ubaldo Bartolo-Marin           9  Iowa-Grant                    22:33.2  7:16 
     45      1930  Connor Johnson                 9  Iowa-Grant                    22:58.1  7:24 
     46   29 2024  Brady Burmeister              12  River Ridge                   23:03.8  7:26 
     47   30 1898  Silas Buchner                 11  De Soto                       23:42.0  7:38 
     48      1951  Eli Allen                     11  Kickapoo/La Farge             24:13.4  7:48 
     49   31 1904  Oscar Zink                     9  De Soto                       24:14.4  7:49 
     50      2062  Seaver Rewey                  12  Seneca                        25:20.7  8:10 
     51      1967  Nikoli Rose                   10  Kickapoo/La Farge             25:34.5  8:14 
     52   32 2023  Luke Breuer                   10  River Ridge                   26:09.7  8:26 
     53   33 1993  Carson Eckert                  9  North Crawford                26:39.9  8:35 
     54      1952  Ethan Bass                    12  Kickapoo/La Farge             26:54.1  8:40 
     55      1901  Kaden Knutson                 11  De Soto                       27:09.2  8:45 
     56      1972  Nico Valdez                    9  Kickapoo/La Farge             27:29.8  8:52 
     57      1975  Rhet Wiegel                    9  Kickapoo/La Farge             27:43.0  8:56 
     58      1959  Carson Krings                  9  Kickapoo/La Farge             27:54.3  8:59 
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                                     **** Boys' Team Score ****
                                           

       1.    35  Iowa-Grant                                 (19:34.6  97:52.8 2:35.9)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Bret Connolly             11 18:16.2
       2      4  Noah Lange                10 19:11.4
       3      7  C.J. Straka               11 19:43.7
       4      8  Jason Bartolo-Garcia       9 19:49.4
       5     15  Everett Zimmer            10 20:52.1
       6   ( 21) Myles Pettit              10 21:28.7
       7   ( 23) Beckem Stecklein           9 21:49.7

       2.    44  Kickapoo/La Farge                          (19:49.9  99:09.1 0:45.7)
     ====================================================
       1      5  Ryther Gehrke             12 19:23.4
       2      6  Theo Parr                 10 19:42.6
       3     10  Arlon Walter              10 19:57.0
       4     11  Landen Turgasen           10 19:57.0
       5     12  Sam Miller                11 20:09.1
       6   ( 14) Aaron Camlek              12 20:44.6
       7   ( 17) Zach Hanson               11 20:53.3

       3.    88  De Soto                                    (21:01.2  105:06.0 3:24.8)
     ====================================================
       1      3  Logan Brudos              10 19:01.1
       2     16  Brad Yaktin                9 20:52.4
       3     19  Seth Greeno               11 21:09.8
       4     22  Jonathan Montes-Johnson   11 21:36.8
       5     28  Jose Johnson               9 22:25.9
       6   ( 30) Silas Buchner             11 23:42.0
       7   ( 31) Oscar Zink                 9 24:14.4

       4.    93  River Ridge                                (21:09.3  105:46.1 3:40.3)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Luke Patterson            11 18:42.8
       2     18  Mason Pecinovsky          10 21:01.1
       3     20  Colton Moris              11 21:17.7
       4     26  Rylan Linder              12 22:21.4
       5     27  Wyatt Bausch              11 22:23.1
       6   ( 29) Brady Burmeister          12 23:03.8
       7   ( 32) Luke Breuer               10 26:09.7

       5.   104  North Crawford                             (22:16.4  111:21.6 6:48.5)
     ====================================================
       1      9  Liam Elton                12 19:51.4
       2     13  James Carstens            12 20:40.2
       3     24  Sam Knoble                 9 21:51.8
       4     25  Jax Yonker                11 22:18.3
       5     33  Carson Eckert              9 26:39.9
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                             **** Boys' Middle School 1.7 Mile Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                          Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================= ======= ===== 
      1    1 2050  Wyatt Schramm                  8  Riverdale                     10:55.0  6:26 
      2    2 2049  James Schramm                  8  Riverdale                     11:14.5  6:37 
      3    3 1954  Bennett Gehrke                 8  Kickapoo/La Farge             11:34.5  6:49 
      4    4 1957  Talan Johnson                  6  Kickapoo/La Farge             11:40.3  6:52 
      5      1915  Kyle Greeno                    8  De Soto Middle School         11:54.4  7:01 
      6      2072  Deakin McDonough               8  Weston Middle School          11:57.3  7:02 
      7    5 2045  Clark Jillson                  7  Riverdale                     11:59.7  7:04 
      8    6 1973  Brady Walker                   6  Kickapoo/La Farge             12:00.3  7:04 
      9    7 1969  Braden Turgasen                8  Kickapoo/La Farge             12:21.8  7:17 
     10    8 2052  Blake Wiitanen                 7  Riverdale                     12:34.3  7:24 
     11    9 2002  Lochland Sailer                6  North Crawford                12:40.4  7:28 
     12   10 1968  Wesley Rose                    8  Kickapoo/La Farge             12:56.4  7:37 
     13   11 1958  Gavin Kreger                   8  Kickapoo/La Farge             13:06.2  7:43 
     14      2021  Asher Achenbach                8  River Ridge                   13:49.5  8:08 
     15   12 1978  Peyton Zitzner                 6  Kickapoo/La Farge             13:59.9  8:15 
     16      1977  Charlie Zelhofer               8  Kickapoo/La Farge             14:39.4  8:38 
     17      1971  Lucas Turgasen                 6  Kickapoo/La Farge             14:40.6  8:38 
     18   13 2003  Felix Stanton                  7  North Crawford                14:51.8  8:45 
     19   14 2001  John Powell                    7  North Crawford                15:42.4  9:15 
     20      1964  Levi Palmer                    6  Kickapoo/La Farge             15:51.6  9:20 
     21      1966  Xan Robertson                  6  Kickapoo/La Farge             16:02.0  9:26 
     22      1913  Brewer Bailey                  8  De Soto Middle School         16:12.5  9:33 
     23      2061  Reid Hamann                    7  Seneca                        16:12.5  9:33 
     24   15 1990  Jameson Adkins                 8  North Crawford                16:25.2  9:40 
     25   16 2053  Mark Wilkie                    7  Riverdale                     16:50.4  9:55 
     26      2027  Bryce Mason                    8  River Ridge                   17:10.0 10:06 
     27      2029  Nathan Parker                  8  River Ridge                   17:15.7 10:10 
     28      2073  Luke Osborne                   7  Weston Middle School          17:40.7 10:24 
     29   17 1999  Joseph Lindsley                7  North Crawford                18:33.4 10:55 
     30      2071  Dre Heiking                    8  Weston Middle School          19:29.8 11:29 
     31      2058  Colby Dudenbostel              6  Seneca                        22:35.1 13:18 
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                              **** Boys' Middle School Team Score ****
                                           

       1.    30  Kickapoo/La Farge                          (12:06.7  60:33.3 1:21.9)
     ====================================================
       1      3  Bennett Gehrke             8 11:34.5
       2      4  Talan Johnson              6 11:40.3
       3      6  Brady Walker               6 12:00.3
       4      7  Braden Turgasen            8 12:21.8
       5     10  Wesley Rose                8 12:56.4
       6   ( 11) Gavin Kreger               8 13:06.2
       7   ( 12) Peyton Zitzner             6 13:59.9

       2.    32  Riverdale                                  (12:42.8  63:33.9 5:55.4)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Wyatt Schramm              8 10:55.0
       2      2  James Schramm              8 11:14.5
       3      5  Clark Jillson              7 11:59.7
       4      8  Blake Wiitanen             7 12:34.3
       5     16  Mark Wilkie                7 16:50.4

       3.    68  North Crawford                             (15:38.7  78:13.2 5:53.0)
     ====================================================
       1      9  Lochland Sailer            6 12:40.4
       2     13  Felix Stanton              7 14:51.8
       3     14  John Powell                7 15:42.4
       4     15  Jameson Adkins             8 16:25.2
       5     17  Joseph Lindsley            7 18:33.4


